
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 

No. 
491 
498 
635 
403 
499 
605 
637 
609 
404 
487 
447 
402 
650 
655 
524 
619 
632 
604 
621 
494 
434 
634 
470 
410 
444 
430 
627 
469 
433 
618 
552 
461 
462 
620 
525 
421 

Name 
Bjorn VERHAMME(M) 
Quentin HENRY(M) 
Anthony MOONEN(SC) 
Thierry DELRE(M) 
Kevin LEMMENS(M) 
Nick SMIT(SC) 
Kjën VERHILLE(SC) 
Matthieu DELBAUF(SC) 
Mark SMIT(M) 
Nicolas CHAPELLE(M) 
Jim RINGELBERG(M) 
Richard FAULKNER(M) 
Jentsen ADRIAENSSENS(SC
Pierre MOCHALSKI(SC) 
Stéphanie BIELANDE(G) 
Milo LIGTELIJN(SC) 
Mike ONSTENK(SC) 
Ronan WAELBROUCK(SC) 
Ginelo KOOIJMAN(SC) 
Brian KROON(M) 
Kim LONGHINO(M) 
Ricardo DOORNBOSCH(SC) 
Johny MAES(M) 
MARDEEN BENJAMIN(M) 
Romano DE RUIT(M) 
Jan VAN ASSCHE(M) 
Valentin CARLIER(SC) 
Stéphane MARCHIONNI(M) 
Mervyn KOOL(M) 
Niels IJBEN(SC) 
Arne VAN DER PLAETSEN (G
Vincent BEDIN(M) 
Michael HONNAY(M) 
Yarne GILEN(SC) 
Rony DECAMPS(G) 
Gil DESCAMPS(M) 

NAT 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
NED 
BEL 
BEL 
NED 
BEL 
NED 
IRL 
NED 
FRA 
BEL 
NED 
NED 
BEL 
NED 
NED 
LUX 
NED 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
NED 
NED 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 

Chassis 
Kosmic 
Kosmic 
Kosmic 
TD Kart 

Kosmic 
Kosmic 
Kosmic 
Kosmic 
TD Kart 
Falcon 
Kosmic 
Gillard 
Kosmic 
Kosmic 
Tony-Kart 
KR 
KR 
TD Kart 
Falcon 
BirelArt 
Tony-Kart 
Sodi 
Tony-Kart 
Falcon 
Gillard 
Kosmic 
RedSpeed 
Falcon 
CL 
Tony-Kart 
Alonso Kart
Alonso Kart
TD Kart 
Kosmic 
Kosmic 

Raceteam 
EGP Racing Team 
Eurokarting 
CG Racing 
Delré Racing 
EGP Racing Team 
Ferry Smit Racing 
RSD Karting 
CG Racing 
Ferry Smit Racing 
DGM Racing 
PDB Racing Team 
RSD Karting 
DFK 

RSD Karting 
DFK 
Team Pitparts 
VDK Racing 
Delré Racing 
DFK 
PKM Racing 
HBI Team Pitparts 
SLC Karting 
Daems Racing Team 
DFK 
DFK 
CG Racing 
Eurokarting 
DFK 
Barbier Racing 
Eurokarting 
Gepa Racing 
Gepa Racing 
Delré Racing 
CG Racing 
CG Racing 

Laps 
5 
6 
5 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
7 
6 
6 
6 
5 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

Best Tm 
55.626 
55.636 
55.673 
55.677 
55.682 
55.712 
55.723 
55.764 
55.776 
55.863 
55.892 
55.907 
55.914 
55.926 
56.025 
56.041 
56.046 
56.047 
56.112 
56.150 
56.179 
56.191 
56.220 
56.230 
56.242 
56.251 
56.268 
56.336 
56.436 
56.445 
56.513 
56.569 
56.581 
56.607 
56.988 
58.917 

Diff 

0.010 
0.047 
0.051 
0.056 
0.086 
0.097 
0.138 
0.150 
0.237 
0.266 
0.281 
0.288 
0.300 
0.399 
0.415 
0.420 
0.421 
0.486 
0.524 
0.553 
0.565 
0.594 
0.604 
0.616 
0.625 
0.642 
0.710 
0.810 
0.819 
0.887 
0.943 
0.955 
0.981 
1.362 
3.291 

Gap 

0.010 
0.037 
0.004 
0.005 
0.030 
0.011 
0.041 
0.012 
0.087 
0.029 
0.015 
0.007 
0.012 
0.099 
0.016 
0.005 
0.001 
0.065 
0.038 
0.029 
0.012 
0.029 
0.010 
0.012 
0.009 
0.017 
0.068 
0.100 
0.009 
0.068 
0.056 
0.012 
0.026 
0.381 
1.929 

In Lap 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
6 
5 
6 
6 
4 
6 
4 
6 
6 
5 
6 
6 
5 
5 
6 
5 
6 
4 
6 
5 
4 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 

km/h 
89,828 
89,812 
89,753 
89,746 
89,738 
89,690 
89,672 
89,606 
89,587 
89,447 
89,401 
89,377 
89,366 
89,347 
89,189 
89,163 
89,155 
89,154 
89,050 
88,990 
88,944 
88,925 
88,879 
88,864 
88,845 
88,830 
88,804 
88,696 
88,539 
88,525 
88,419 
88,331 
88,312 
88,272 
87,682 
84,811 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
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IAME Series Benelux Round 1 
X30 Master 

Qualifying Practice 

Qualifying (6:00 Time) started at 12:15:08 

Mariembourg 1,388 Km 

27.03.2022 12:15 

Timekeeping Victor Rosén:                                               Clerk of the course Gilbert DAMON:

Steward (Chairman) Wim COOLS:                                      Chief Scrutineer Christian THONON:
posted at:                 h


